
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth
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Event 179: JM17 Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000 - Result

1. 72 Cooper DUNLOP (Cycletorq CC Inc) 2:20.938
Half Lap 13.229 (1)

Lap 1 22.013 22.013 (1)
Lap 2 16.923 38.936 (1)
Lap 3 16.659 55.595 (2)
Lap 4 16.667 1:12.263 (1)
Lap 5 17.002 1:29.266 (1)
Lap 6 17.242 1:46.508 (1)
Lap 7 17.504 2:04.013 (1)
Lap 8 16.925 2:20.938 (1)

2. 73 Campbell MCDOWELL (Midland CC) 2:24.459 +3.521
Half Lap 13.718 13.718 (2)

Lap 1 22.468 22.468 (2)
Lap 2 16.628 39.097 (2)
Lap 3 16.362 55.459 (1)
Lap 4 17.112 1:12.571 (2)
Lap 5 17.837 1:30.409 (2)
Lap 6 17.835 1:48.245 (2)
Lap 7 18.025 2:06.270 (2)
Lap 8 18.189 2:24.459 (2)


